
Zagreb Open - Zagreb, HR - Feb 2026

Seniors FS - 79 kg

Draw n° Team Name
Weight

I

Weight

II

Medical

Control
*Athlete Signature

FRA Zelimkhan KHADJIEV        

GEO Otari ADEISHVILI        

GEO Luka CHKHITUNIDZE        

IND Amit AMIT        

ROU Krisztian BIRO        

USA Daniel Johnathan BRAUNAGEL        

USA Dean C HAMITI JR        

USA Evan WICK        

Number of participants  8

 

Signatures

Doctor Referees Weigh-in Supervisor Technical Delegate

       

 

*By signing this form, I accept that I am bound by and undertake to comply with the UWW Constitution, its Regulations

and directives

12349

58906

43815

101566

54679

66242

109059

38764

Arena version 1.6


