

Zagreb Open - Zagreb, HR - Feb 2026
Seniors FS - 79 kg

Draw n°	Team	Name	Weight I	Weight II	Medical Control	*Athlete Signature
	FRA	Zelimkhan KHADJIEV 12349				
	GEO	Otari ADEISHVILI 58906				
	GEO	Luka CHKHITUNIDZE 43815				
	IND	Amit AMIT 101566				
	ROU	Krisztian BIRO 54679				
	USA	Daniel Johnathan BRAUNAGEL 66242				
	USA	Dean C HAMITI JR 109059				
	USA	Evan WICK 38764				
Number of participants						8

Signatures

Doctor	Referees	Weigh-in Supervisor	Technical Delegate

***By signing this form, I accept that I am bound by and undertake to comply with the UWW Constitution, its Regulations and directives**